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Presa de Temps - Mataró 3CAT - 2024
Cabrera de Mar, 15/12/2024

Prova 2 100m  Braça Open
15/12/2024 Resultats
Punts: FINA 2023

Classificació ANY Temps Pts 50m 100m

Open, Masc.

1. SAMON ROS, Roger 98 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:13.03 433
2. RIERA GARCIA, Pablo 04 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:14.08 415
3. RODRÍGUEZ, Óscar 74 CN Ex-Dolors 1:19.63 334
4. SABRI AYATS, Omar 97 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:20.73 321
5. FERNÁNDEZ CORREDOR, J. 71 CN Ex-Olímpics 1:21.39 313
6. LORCA COLL, Jordi 68 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:23.75 287
7. MUÑOZ, Matías 74 CN Ex-Dolors 1:25.91 266
8. ADAM MILAN, Jordi 63 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:28.83 241
9. ALONSO GÓMEZ, Martí 12 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:34.07 202

10. SAGRADO VILLAMIDE, J. 69 PIRI Vilassar de Mar 1:37.90 180
11. CASTELNUOVO RUIZ-PEINADO, S.74 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:39.36 172
12. POCURULL SELLARÈS, Jordi 76 PIRI Vilassar de Mar 1:39.74 170
13. ALONSO SOLÉ, Xavi 73 PIRI Vilassar de Mar 1:40.40 166
14. PONS CAMPILLO, Pol 12 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:43.88 150
15. TOMÀS SOLÉ, Albert 70 PIRI Vilassar de Mar 1:52.13 119
16. RUIZ SANZ, Eneko 12 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:54.64 112
17. EMPEZ, Nacho 82 Independent 1:55.01 111
18. ALTÉS VILÀ, Teo 15 CEN Cabrera de Mar 2:16.60 66

Open, Fem.

1. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna 84 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:20.75 460
2. ESCODA COLLET, Maria 03 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:37.98 257
3. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:39.49 246
4. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:40.59 238
5. ALTÉS VILÀ, Maia 12 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:49.10 186
6. GUTIÉRREZ GARRIGA, Núria 68 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:58.02 147
7. CULEBRAS DÍAZ, Vanessa 75 CEN Cabrera de Mar 2:00.22 139

20 - 24 anys, Fem.

1. ESCODA COLLET, Maria 03 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:37.98 257

25 - 29 anys, Masc.

1. SAMON ROS, Roger 98 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:13.03 433
2. SABRI AYATS, Omar 97 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:20.73 321

35 - 39 anys, Fem.

1. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna 84 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:20.75 460

40 - 44 anys, Masc.

1. EMPEZ, Nacho 82 Independent 1:55.01 111

45 - 49 anys, Masc.

1. RODRÍGUEZ, Óscar 74 CN Ex-Dolors 1:19.63 334
2. MUÑOZ, Matías 74 CN Ex-Dolors 1:25.91 266
3. CASTELNUOVO RUIZ-PEINADO, S.74 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:39.36 172
4. POCURULL SELLARÈS, Jordi 76 PIRI Vilassar de Mar 1:39.74 170

45 - 49 anys, Fem.

1. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:40.59 238
2. CULEBRAS DÍAZ, Vanessa 75 CEN Cabrera de Mar 2:00.22 139
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Prova 2, 100m  Braça

50 - 54 anys, Masc.

1. FERNÁNDEZ CORREDOR, J. 71 CN Ex-Olímpics 1:21.39 313
2. SAGRADO VILLAMIDE, J. 69 PIRI Vilassar de Mar 1:37.90 180
3. ALONSO SOLÉ, Xavi 73 PIRI Vilassar de Mar 1:40.40 166
4. TOMÀS SOLÉ, Albert 70 PIRI Vilassar de Mar 1:52.13 119

50 - 54 anys, Fem.

1. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:39.49 246

55 - 59 anys, Masc.

1. LORCA COLL, Jordi 68 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:23.75 287

55 - 59 anys, Fem.

1. GUTIÉRREZ GARRIGA, Núria 68 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:58.02 147

60 - 64 anys, Masc.

1. ADAM MILAN, Jordi 63 CEN Cabrera de Mar 1:28.83 241


